
Quotation Reference Quote Number
Q45104-A

PCB Rev:Part # - Rev:

300-S6 FMC

Contact Information

Email: billhart@email.arizona.edu
Phone: 1

Buyer/Contact
William Hart

Customer Name
University of Arizona - 
Physics

Prices for: Assembly and Parts. No PCBs
Assembly Qty. Assm. Day Turn PCB Day Turn

5 10

5

5

5

5

3

2

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Quoted By: Date Email:
303-565-19775/7/2014Erin Stecher

Advanced Assembly | 1-800-838-5650 | www.AAPCB.com | fastquote@aapcb.com

  NRE / Non Recurring:
Stencil: $200.00

Setup: $100.00

  Price:

Special Services / Discounts
Service Added Days Price

1 x ray N.A. $50.00

Terms

Ship Via: FedEx P1

Ship Account #:

Quote Valid For:

Disclaimer and Warranties:

AAPCB: Ship & Bill

30 Days

Click Here for Details

Payment Terms: Credit Card

erin@aapcb.com
Phone

Specifications

Click Here to Make Final 
Selections and for Total Price

Price

$2,583.54

$2,787.35

$2,974.92

$3,577.83

Quote Specification (Counts are Per Board)
SMT Count: 234

THT Count: 3

Fine Pitch Count: 0

Line Count: 42

X-Ray Count: 0

Asm Sides: Top & Bot

Asm Type:

RoHS Required:

ITAR:

SMT & THT

YES

NO

Order Type: New 45104

Board Overview
Thickness .062 (1.6mm)

Finish ENIG

Mask Color Green

Receive Brds As Receive As Singles

Ship Boards As Ship As Singles

Special Requirements / Comments / Notes

Additional Purchases
Item Quantity Price

Thank you for the opportunity to quote your 
PCB assembly project. We look forward to 

working with you.
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