

## Quotation Specifications

Reference Quote Number Q45104-A

and Darte

Customer Name	Buyer/Contact	Contact Information	Part # - Rev:	PCB Rev:
University of Arizona - Physics	William Hart	Email: billhart@email.arizona.edu Phone: 1	300-S6 FMC	

Quote Specification (Counts are Per Board)			
SMT Count:	234		
THT Count:	3		
Fine Pitch Count:	0		
Line Count:	42		
X-Ray Count:	0		
Asm Sides:	Top & Bot		
Asm Type:	SMT & THT		
RoHS Required:	YES		
ITAR:	NO		
Order Type:	New 45104		

Board Overview			
Thickness .062 (1.6mm)			
Finish	ENIG		
Mask Color	Green		
Receive Brds As	Receive As Singles		
Ship Boards As Ship As Singles			

Special Requirements / Comments / Notes			

Thank you for the opportunity to quote your PCB assembly project. We look forward to working with you.

ITAR

Payment Terms: Ship Via:

Ship Account #:

Quote Valid For:

Disclaimer and Warranties:

Credit Card

FedEx P1

AAPCB: Ship & Bill

30 Days

**Click Here for Details** 

Prices for Assembly and Parts. NO PCBS			
Assembly Qty.	Assm. Day Turn	PCB Day Turn	Price
5	10	N.A.	\$2,583.54
5	5	N.A.	\$2,787.35
5	3	N.A.	\$2,974.92
5	2	N.A.	\$3,577.83
-			

NRE / Non Recurring:	Price:
Stencil:	\$200.00
Setup:	\$100.00

Additional Purchases			
Item	Quantity	Price	

Special Services / Discounts			
Service	Added Days	Price	
1 x ray	N.A.	\$50.00	

Click Here to N	<u>iake filial</u>
Selections and for	or Total Price

	WER		
Quoted By:	Date	Email:	Phone
Erin Stecher	5/7/2014	303-565-1977	erin@aapcb.com